
Sr. No. Application ID Applicant Name Father Name Applicant DOB Mobile No. Address

1 TAD/2025-2026/03122 Aarti Meena Vikram Meena 17-10-2014 9602654030 Fatehgarh, Arnod, Distt.- Pratapgarh

2 TAD/2025-2026/00466 Aastha Kharadi Baluram Meena 28-01-2015 8003353949 Semliya, Suhagpura, Distt.- Pratapgarh

3 TAD/2025-2026/02352 Aditi Katara Arjun Lal Katara 23-02-2015 9587279338 , Banswara, Distt.- Banswara

4 TAD/2025-2026/05950 Anamika Ninama Pappu Lal 03-02-2015 9982803302 Pal, Dhamotar, Distt.- Pratapgarh

5 TAD/2025-2026/00051 Anita Meena Bhanvar Lal Meena 21-10-2014 9983147006 Bawadi Kheda, Dhamotar, Distt.- Pratapgarh

6 TAD/2025-2026/01269 Anjali Ninama Harlal Ninama 20-11-2014 9649552833 Ghantali, Peepalkhoont, Distt.- Pratapgarh

7 TAD/2025-2026/06947 Bapudi Jivan Lal 01-01-2013 9772102814 Chhari, Suhagpura, Distt.- Pratapgarh

8 TAD/2025-2026/00795 Barkha Kumari Meena Dinesh Chandra Meena 15-01-2014 7073257234 Padaliya, Suhagpura, Distt.- Pratapgarh

9 TAD/2025-2026/00633 Bhula Kumari Khemsad 01-01-2014 7340540189 Kachotiya, Suhagpura, Distt.- Pratapgarh

10 TAD/2025-2026/03562 Bhula Kumari Meena Dhamlal Meena 27-02-2015 8511836298 Nalwa, Dhariyawad, Distt.- Pratapgarh

11 TAD/2025-2026/07955 Bhula Meena Deepak Meena 13-08-2015 8003765619 Amali Kheda, Pratapgarh, Distt.- Pratapgarh

12 TAD/2025-2026/03413 Bhumi Meena Hariram Meena 11-01-2014 9828176605 Datiyar, Suhagpura, Distt.- Pratapgarh

13 TAD/2025-2026/08545 Chanchal Damor Gajraj Damor 13-07-2014 9785553448 Ghatol, Ghatol, Distt.- Banswara

14 TAD/2025-2026/00192 Chandani Kharadi Lakhami Chand 08-10-2014 9982335741 Semliya, Suhagpura, Distt.- Pratapgarh

15 TAD/2025-2026/00571 Chetna Shankar Lal Meena 01-01-2013 6378656695 Gyaspur, Dhamotar, Distt.- Pratapgarh

16 TAD/2025-2026/00307 Deepshikha Meena BABU LAL MEENA 17-10-2013 8875798430 Bawadi Kheda, Dhamotar, Distt.- Pratapgarh

17 TAD/2025-2026/03987 Dharmishtha Maida Nirmal Kumar Maida 27-05-2014 7665123663
Peepalkhoont, Peepalkhoont, Distt.- 

Pratapgarh

18 TAD/2025-2026/03815 Dharmistha Ninama Ramesh Ninama 21-07-2014 9587186905 Sobaniya, Peepalkhoont, Distt.- Pratapgarh

19 TAD/2025-2026/07648 Dikshita Meena Shanti Lal Meena 05-08-2015 7742376891 Mandawara, Arnod, Distt.- Pratapgarh

20 TAD/2025-2026/05457 Girja Meena Shankar Lal 07-11-2013 9660892193 Odwara, Pratapgarh, Distt.- Pratapgarh

21 TAD/2025-2026/00408 Guddi Jagdish 26-01-2013 9256473383 Dhariya Khedi, Suhagpura, Distt.- Pratapgarh

22 TAD/2025-2026/03947 Hindubala Meena BAPULAL MEENA 28-09-2014 9587608085 Motamayanga, Suhagpura, Distt.- Pratapgarh
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23 TAD/2025-2026/03821 Juma Basanti Lal 01-01-2015 7742495973
Kumhariyo Ka Pathar, Dalot, Distt.- 

Pratapgarh

24 TAD/2025-2026/02178 Khushbu Damor Kantilal Damor 01-07-2015 8000424782
Peepalkhoont, Peepalkhoont, Distt.- 

Pratapgarh
25 TAD/2025-2026/00284 Khushi Kharadi Balkrishna Meena 09-08-2013 7742131176 Bhandla, Dhariyawad, Distt.- Pratapgarh

26 TAD/2025-2026/00336 Khushi Meena Kailash Meena 26-07-2014 8239129580 Amali Kheda, Pratapgarh, Distt.- Pratapgarh

27 TAD/2025-2026/03626 Krishna Kumari Gangaram 12-05-2014 9166049805 Mahuwal, Peepalkhoont, Distt.- Pratapgarh

28 TAD/2025-2026/03824 KUNDN KUMARI RUPLAL 13-06-2013 9887842848 Narayan Kheda, Dhamotar, Distt.- Pratapgarh

29 TAD/2025-2026/04852 Lacha Meena Shankar Lal Meena 09-10-2014 9636785563 Meriya Khedi, Dhamotar, Distt.- Pratapgarh

30 TAD/2025-2026/07797 Mamta Meena Bherulal Meena 01-01-2013 9511573103 Bildiya, Dhariyawad, Distt.- Pratapgarh

31 TAD/2025-2026/00277 Manisha Prakash Chandra 07-07-2013 9799674370 Kushalpura, Suhagpura, Distt.- Pratapgarh

32 TAD/2025-2026/02111 Mansha Kumari Meena HIRA MEENA 01-01-2012 7877012411 Devpura, Dhamotar, Distt.- Pratapgarh

33 TAD/2025-2026/01320 Monika Kumari Meena mukesh 01-02-2014 9799903578 Meriya Khedi, Dhamotar, Distt.- Pratapgarh

34 TAD/2025-2026/00200 Monika Meena Sitaram Meena 14-01-2015 9672273743 Fatehgarh, Arnod, Distt.- Pratapgarh

35 TAD/2025-2026/01198 Monika Meena Choturam 24-06-2014 7742737137 Devpura, Dhamotar, Distt.- Pratapgarh

36 TAD/2025-2026/05435 Monika Meena Vishnu Kumar Meena 04-10-2014 8290874899 Chandera, Dalot, Distt.- Pratapgarh

37 TAD/2025-2026/03827 Neeta Kumari Gomaraj 27-04-2013 8619553532 Luhariya, Pratapgarh, Distt.- Pratapgarh

38 TAD/2025-2026/00221 Payal Kumari Katara Shantilal 27-12-2014 9119160450 Kushalpura, Suhagpura, Distt.- Pratapgarh

39 TAD/2025-2026/03414 Payal Kumari Meena Labha Chandra 29-10-2013 7850993604 Achalpur, Pratapgarh, Distt.- Pratapgarh

40 TAD/2025-2026/02817 Payal Meena Kailash Meena 03-07-2012 9636296845 Padaliya, Suhagpura, Distt.- Pratapgarh

41 TAD/2025-2026/02319 Purvi Jivanlal 15-03-2015 9929154944 Datiyar, Suhagpura, Distt.- Pratapgarh

42 TAD/2025-2026/00130 Purvi Kumari Heera Lal   Maida 16-02-2014 9672159323 Ghantali, Peepalkhoont, Distt.- Pratapgarh

43 TAD/2025-2026/02937 Radha Kumari Meena Asharam Meena 31-08-2014 9664475684
Karamdi Kheda, Pratapgarh, Distt.- 

Pratapgarh
44 TAD/2025-2026/00637 Rajeshwari Pargee Narayanlal Pargee 16-05-2014 6350073036 Bori P, Peepalkhoont, Distt.- Pratapgarh

45 TAD/2025-2026/04554 Reena Kumari Naru 18-05-2014 9983141070 Dunglawani, Peepalkhoont, Distt.- Pratapgarh

46 TAD/2025-2026/00426 Rinu Ninama Prakash Chandra Meena 13-09-2013 9610272246 Aad, Dhariyawad, Distt.- Pratapgarh

Page 2 of 3



Sr. No. Application ID Applicant Name Father Name Applicant DOB Mobile No. Address

47 TAD/2025-2026/05669 Ritika Kumari Meena Ramlal Meena 26-12-2013 9001288576 Lupadi, Arnod, Distt.- Pratapgarh

48 TAD/2025-2026/01817 Ritika Meena Shivalal Meena 09-07-2015 9602636481 Ratanpuriya, Suhagpura, Distt.- Pratapgarh

49 TAD/2025-2026/00158 Roshani Ramesh Chand 11-04-2015 9983767488 Baktod, Peepalkhoont, Distt.- Pratapgarh

50 TAD/2025-2026/02060 Sarswati Khatu Ram 13-08-2014 8302696883 Semliya, Suhagpura, Distt.- Pratapgarh

51 TAD/2025-2026/02793 Savita Kumari Meena Amrat Lal Meena 22-08-2012 8890491133 Dhikaniya, Dhamotar, Distt.- Pratapgarh

52 TAD/2025-2026/00467 Shayama Raychand 01-01-2013 9358535637 Kalighati, Peepalkhoont, Distt.- Pratapgarh

53 TAD/2025-2026/00889 Shivani Meena Devilal Meena 20-10-2014 9571385560 Motikhedi, Suhagpura, Distt.- Pratapgarh

54 TAD/2025-2026/01639 Shreelata Rama 05-06-2014 6367453669 Baktod, Peepalkhoont, Distt.- Pratapgarh

55 TAD/2025-2026/00357 Sonakshi Govind Meene 01-08-2014 7568334412 Banslai, Dalot, Distt.- Pratapgarh

56 TAD/2025-2026/03309 Sonal Maida Satyanarayan Maida 12-06-2014 7665500299 Rohaniya, Peepalkhoont, Distt.- Pratapgarh

57 TAD/2025-2026/03818 Sonika Meena Kailash Ninama 17-07-2014 7877241621 Bori P, Peepalkhoont, Distt.- Pratapgarh

58 TAD/2025-2026/03817 Sunita  Prahlad Meena 25-07-2014 7300441380 Badi Lank, Pratapgarh, Distt.- Pratapgarh

59 TAD/2025-2026/00563 Sunita Ninama

Bahadur Singh 

Ninamabahadur Singh 

Ninam

29-08-2015 9653866630 Katumbi, Chhoti Sarwan, Distt.- Banswara

60 TAD/2025-2026/01462 Vidhya Meena Bajrang Meena 25-09-2015 7728907565 Kachotiya, Suhagpura, Distt.- Pratapgarh
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